
                                                            
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 

COORDINATING COUNCIL/ 
ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE 

APPROVAL DATE 

 
Royal Live Oaks Academy  
 

 
Jasper  

 
95 

 
$23MM 

 
9/17/2015 

 
10/5/2017 

 
 


